
C O U P E  A m a n d  C o l i n  2 0 2 4 - 2 0 2 5

     LIEGE GUILLEMINS

     DE SPEELBERG

     BOWLMASTER

     THE FLINT

     LEGEGANCK

     I.L.B.

     ROYAL GHENT BC

     METROPOOL

1/4 1 / 2 FINALES

4663

4855

4385

4187

4891

4829

4362

4785

     DE SPEELBERG

     BOWLMASTER

     LEGEGANCK

     METROPOOL

C H A M P I O N


